2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Overall Male Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1049 Porter, Jeff 42:09.780 - Runner Deltona, FL 6:47 8.845 1 43
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2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Overall Female Runner
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1032 Daniel, Allie 47:22.256 - Runner Lincoln, NE 7:37 7.871 8 29
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2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Female - 20 to 29

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1052 Hopkins, Sarah 48:31.726 - Runner Lincoln, NE 7:48 7.684 10 29
2. 1047 Tietjen, Chelsea 51:19.936 - Runner Dewitt, NE 8:16 7.265 11 29
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Place

1
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Bib#
1042

1050
1053
1040
1054
1051
1055

Name

Skartvedt, Graig
Seger, Cody
Schwab, Nathan
Ringen, Mike
May, Jacob
Christlieb, Bj

Harris, Derek

2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Time
42:24.726
44:14.876
46:44.866
47:47.350
56:36.180

1:01:37.193
1:03:20.140

raceTimerz, LLC (www.racetimerz.com)

Grade

FR

FR

Male - 30 to 39

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Omaha, NE
Runner Weepingwater, NE
Runner
Runner Beatrice, NE
Runner
Runner Waterloo, NE
Runner
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Pace
6:49
7:07
7:31
7:41
9:07
9:55
10:12

Speed
8.793

8.429
7.978
7.802
6.587
6.051
5.887

Overall Place

2
4
7
9
13
16
17

Age
38

33
36
35
32
32
33

Athlete ID
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2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Female - 30 to 39

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1041 Ringen, Tara 1:11:02.630 - Runner Beatrice, NE 11:26  5.249 21 36
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Bib#
1046

1036
1035
1039
1048
1038

2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Name

Williams, Eric
Lunders, Chad
Klaassen, Trevor
O'hare, Brian
Menke, Tim

Mcgrury lii, Chet

Time

45:05.590
45:18.380
55:25.070
59:14.980
1:09:18.266
1:09:23.440

Grade

Male - 40 to 49

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Lincoln, NE
Runner Lincoln, NE
Runner Hickman, NE
Runner Crete, NE
Runner Lincoln, NE
Runner Beatrice, NE
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Pace
7:15
7:17
8:55
9:32
11:09
11:10

Speed
8.270

8.230
6.728
6.294
5.380
5.373

Overall Place

5
6
12
15
19
20

Athlete ID
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2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Female - 40 to 49

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1033 Jacobsen, Diana 57:59.610 - Runner Lincoln, NE 9:20 6.430 14 42
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2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Male - 50 to 59
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1034 Jones, Larry 43:02.003 - Runner Lincoln, NE 6:56 8.664 3 56
2. 1056 Jursens, Nate 1:33:03.416 FR Runner 14:58  4.007 22 51
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2016 Homestead Days 10k Run/Walk

Female - 50 to 59

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1043 Thornburg, Denise 1:07:10.586 - Runner Beatrice, NE 10:49 5.551 18 57
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