	Overall Male Runner											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	1049	Porter, Jeff	42:09.780	-	Runner	Deltona, Fl	6:47	8.845	1	43		

	Overall Female Runner												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	1032	Daniel, Allie	47:22.256	-	Runner	Lincoln, NF	7:37	7.871	8	29			

Female - 20 to 29											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	1052	Hopkins, Sarah	48:31.726	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	7:48	7.684	10	29	
2.	1047	Tietjen, Chelsea	51:19.936	-	Runner	Dewitt, NE	8:16	7.265	11	29	

<u>Male - 30 to 39</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	1042	Skartvedt, Graig	42:24.726	-	Runner	Omaha, NE	6:49	8.793	2	38	
2.	1050	Seger, Cody	44:14.876	-	Runner	Weepingwater, NE	7:07	8.429	4	33	
3.	1053	Schwab, Nathan	46:44.866	FR	Runner		7:31	7.978	7	36	
4.	1040	Ringen, Mike	47:47.350	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	7:41	7.802	9	35	
5.	1054	May, Jacob	56:36.180	FR	Runner		9:07	6.587	13	32	
6.	1051	Christlieb, Bj	1:01:37.193	-	Runner	Waterloo, NE	9:55	6.051	16	32	
7.	1055	Harris, Derek	1:03:20.140	FR	Runner		10:12	5.887	17	33	

	<u>Female - 30 to 39</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	1041	Ringen, Tara	1:11:02.630	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	11:26	5.249	21	36		

					Male - 40 1	to 49					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	1046	Williams, Eric	45:05.590	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	7:15	8.270	5	41	
2.	1036	Lunders, Chad	45:18.380	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	7:17	8.230	6	46	
3.	1035	Klaassen, Trevor	55:25.070	-	Runner	Hickman, NE	8:55	6.728	12	43	
4.	1039	O'hare, Brian	59:14.980	-	Runner	Crete, NE	9:32	6.294	15	40	
5.	1048	Menke, Tim	1:09:18.266	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	11:09	5.380	19	40	
6.	1038	Mcgrury Iii, Chet	1:09:23.440	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	11:10	5.373	20	45	

	<u>Female - 40 to 49</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	1033	Jacobsen, Diana	57:59.610	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	9:20	6.430	14	42		

<u>Male - 50 to 59</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	1034	Jones, Larry	43:02.003	-	Runner	Lincoln, NE	6:56	8.664	3	56	
2.	1056	Jursens, Nate	1:33:03.416	FR	Runner		14:58	4.007	22	51	

	<u>Female - 50 to 59</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	1043	Thornburg, Denise	1:07:10.586	-	Runner	Beatrice, NE	10:49	5.551	18	57		